
Goldens Bridge Loop 40-Mile (39.8 mi / 2137 ft) Route #44160083

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 NY-138 E/âĂŃWaccabuc Rd 1.6
BR 1.7 Waccabuc Rd 0.0
QR 1.7 Increase Miller Rd 0.4
L 2.1 Todd Rd 2.0
R 4.1 NY-121 S 1.7
L 5.7 Mark Mead Rd 0.4
R 6.1 NY-35 E 1.7
R 7.8 NY-124 S 1.3
R 9.1 Reservation Rd 0.2
S 9.3 Reservation Rd 2.5
L 11.8 NY-121 S 0.7
L 12.6 Honey Hollow Rd 3.0
R 15.5 NY-137 N 1.0
R 16.6 NY-121 N 0.5
L 17.1 309/Pea Pond Rd 1.4

BL 18.5 TRO 309/Pea Pond Rd 1.1
S 19.7 NY-22 N 0.2
R 19.8 Turn right 0.3
S 20.1 Make a U-turn 0.3
R 20.3 NY-22 N 0.8
L 21.1 Mustato Rd 0.9
L 22.0 Jay St 0.4
S 22.4 Parkway 0.1

QL 22.5 Bedford Rd 1.9
R 24.4 Haines Rd 1.9
L 26.3 Croton Lake Rd 1.3
R 27.6 Pines Bridge Rd 0.6
S 28.2 Croton Lake Rd 1.0
L 29.2 Lake Rd 1.4
R 30.6 Crow Hill Rd 0.1

QR 30.7 NY-100 N 4.6
R 35.4 NY-35 E 1.9
L 37.3 NY-22 N 2.1
R 39.4 Goldens Bridge Shopping Cen-

ter/North St
0.2

L 39.5 Waccabuc Rd 0.2
39.8 End of route
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